traditional and
online courses
Spring 2023
We offer online courses in addition to our traditional courses.
As always, traditional learning is face to face, friendly and nearby.
visit www.greenwichace.com for our interactive online catalog
ADULT & CONTINUING EDUCATION

start with the end goal - by the end of this class you will
be able to have a short conversation related to you, your
family and seasonal topics. You will learn the alphabet,
of course, along with numbers 1 - 50, and begin working
on how to organize space, information within that space,
how we use expression in ASL to alter the meaning of
what we are saying. We will also touch lightly on cultural
topics. If there are topics you’d like to learn, just let me
know and I will do my best to work it in! Our goal is to
have lots of fun and leave each class with hands full of
language and smiles on our faces!
#23985A | 8 Weds | 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
3/1/23–4/26/23 | Room 301 | $175.00
PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS at  GHS
Voice | Thomas Woodman
#29410A	 #29410B	 #29410C
Trumpet | TBA
#29490A	 #29490B	 #29490C
French Horn | Kathleen Ditmer
#29440A	 #29440B 	 #29440C
Trombone/Low Brass | Richard Parker
#29520A	 #29520B	 #29520C
Voice | Erin WIndle Bellusci
#29470A	 #29470B	 #29470C
Violin | David Carswell
#29460A	 #29460B	 #29460C
Clarinet | Malcolm Dickinson
#29480A	 #29480B	 #29480C
Clarinet | Laura Newell
#29485A	 #29485B	 #29485C
Saxophone | Malcolm Dickinson
#29420A	  #29420B	 #29420C
Flute | Kelly Watson Woelffer
#29450A	 #29450B	 #29450C
Tuba / Euphonium/Trombone | Chris Leslie
#29570A	 #29570B	 #29570C
Drums | Martin Wirt
#29660A	 #29660B	 #29660C